
LOT 53
ISLE DE MAI AT AMELIA  PB 7/12

BOWMAN RONALD RAY & LINDA HARPLE
640 SPANISH WAY E
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-087I-0053-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1079.00

11/15/2019 DJA 0.00 140,000 0 0 140,000

STANDARD
2

494,968
7,917

140,000
642,885
41,265

601,620
HX HB 50,000

551,620
642,885

0

584,097

2413/1551 12/02/2020 WD Q I 01 495,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARINATO ALBERT M

BOWMAN RONALD RAY &

2199/1511 5/30/2018 WD Q I 01 435,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MALONE HARRISON FAMIL

MARINATO ALBERT M

2023
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20132733 NEW CONSTR 2,000 12/04/2013

20132005 NEW CONSTR 283,224 08/27/2013

2022HX Base Yr

640 E  SPANISH WAY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 2,963 111.0140 174.01 515,592 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 2610

BAS 2,610 100 2,610 435,999

FGR 450 55 248 41,428

FOP 74 30 22 3,675

FSP 190 40 76 12,696

FST 12 55 7 1,169

3,336 2,963 494,968

BAS=[YR=2014] W13 FSP=[YR=2019] W19 S10 E19 N10$ S10 W19 N10
W14 S49 FGR=[YR=2014] S26 E21 N20 W14 N3 FST=[YR=2014] N3 W4
S3 E4$ W4 N3 W3$ E7 S6 E14 S12 E4 FOP=[YR=2014] S6 E11 N4 W3
N4 W7 S2 W1$ E1 N2 E7 S4 E13 N69$.
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2014
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4
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4
7

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 627.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 4,170

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 53.00 SF 7.00 7.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 352

3 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2014 2014 3 97 3,395

7,917

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 140,000.00 140,000.00 140,000


